MARCH

MOHAWK BASEBALL SCHEDULE

2017

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

**Due to weather
conditions this
schedule is
subject to change
on short notice.
If we can get
outside to
practice at any
time we will, so
Blayers need to

e prepared for
outside practice
at ALL times.

Outside practice

27

28

3-530

530-8

3:004:45

930-8

State WV

3-530

restllng T

10-1

ou rmey

will be 3-5:30.
V-Scrimmage @ Calvert
4:30
3-530 530-8 .. 530-8 300530 10-1
> 1 5and Paresr:;: Meeting . . .
VeScrimmage vs. Hopewell V -615-730
3530 30044y v3ss0 35:30 10-12
JV 3530 After School
19 21 5 - ” s
V vs. Cory Rawson V vs Buckeye Central V@ Buckeye Central | ¥ VS- St- Pal
JV 35 3-5:30 | WeBuckeye Central =523 O v vs. Buckeye Centra J‘;f_s:,; :):u'
26 27 28 29 30 a1 . Bus 9:15




MARCH MOHAWK BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2017




