MARCH

MOHAWK BASEBALL SCHEDULE

2017

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
**Due to weather conditions this schedule is subject to change on short notice. If we can get outside to practice at any	27	28	1	2	3	4
time we will, so players need to be prepared for outside practice at ALL times. Outside practice will be 3-5:30.	3-530	530-8	3:00-4:45 ⁸		3-530 restling T	10-1 Tourney
12	3-530	530-8	V-Scrimmage @ Calvert 4:30 JV 3-5:30 Meet the Team and Parents Meeting 15 6:30	530-8	3:00-5:30	10-1
19	3-530	V-Scrimmage vs. Hopewell 4:30 JV 3-530 21		V -615-730 JV 3-5:30 Picture Day After School	3-5:30	10-12
26	V vs. Cory Rawson JV 3-5	3-5:30	V vs Buckeye Central JV @ Buckeye Central 29	3-5:30	V @ Buckeye Central JV vs. Buckeye Central 31	V vs. St. Paul JV @ St. Paul DH- 11:00 Bus 9:15

